2021 VERA AWARDS

ONE HORSE ONE RIDER

HEATHER STUCHBREE & SANGAH SAHREEN 802KM

HW DISTANCE HORSES

1 Alan Pendragon

2 Pureheart Fraggle Rock
3 Betty Be On Time

4= Optimus Ml

4= Ennerdale Rubik

6= The Grove Sariq

6= Allamir Mars

HW POINTS HORSES

1 Alan Pendragon

2= Betty Be On Time

2= Ennerdale Rubik

4 Optimus MlI

5 Pureheart Fraggle Rock

6 Cedarwood Lodge Red Diamond

MW DISTANCE HORSES

1 Miss Dior Ml

2 Creswick Magdaleenah

3= Cedarwood Lodge Red Diamond
3= KMT Suzie Cue

5 KA Surreal

6 Eminem Amarella

MW POINTS HORSES

Miss Dior Mi

Cedarwood Lodge Red Diamond
Heathfield's Flashrani

KA Surreal

Camac Tanimi

Performance Park Menphis Rain

o Uk WN -

LW DISTANCE HORSES

1 Sangah Sahreen

242
165
162
160
160
85

85

14
12
12
11

488
405
325
325
320
247

37
235
20
19
15
11

802



Henley Farm Islah

Rocky Point Sands of Sinhalite
Littlebanks Magic Wings
Rocky Point Sands of Cinnabar
Avendesora November Storm
Cooroora Bold Dancer

LW POINTS HORSES

o b WN

Rocky Point Sands of Sinhalite
Sangah Sahreen

Rocky Point Sands of Cinnabar
Henley Farm Islah

Cooroora Bold Dancer
Avendesora November Storm

JUNIOR DISTANCE HORSES

Accelerate

Muscial Gully Comedia
Echo Jamaal

Castlebar Shatan

JUNIOR POINTS HORSES

A WN PR

Accelerate

Muscial Gully Comedia
Echo Jamaal

Castlebar Shatan

INTRO-TRAINER CHALLENGE

Uk, WN B

REBECCA WILLIAMSON
DONNA NICHOLAS
RUSSELL GILLINGHAM
MEGAN SWIFT

ROBYN ALBERS

PETER FARRELL

Heavyweight Riders

POINTS
1

2

3=

Rob West 17
Russell Robinson 14
Russell Gillingham 12

650
560
485
485
405
323

51.25
5250.5
36.25
36
29
27

488
488
325
80

38
31
22

264
209
203
153
132
123



DISTANCE

a Uk WN -

Matt Milne

Bill Verspaandonk
Scott Aghew
Mark Carson

Rob West

Russell Robinson
Bill Verspaandonk
Matt Milne
Russell Gillingham
Karen Vickers

Middleweight Riders

POINTS

1 Paul Bryson

2 Belinda Bowd

3 Robyn Player

4 Ondy Laws-King

5 Liezl Briers

6 Kerryn Agnew

DISTANCE

1 Belinda Bowd

2 Paul Bryson

3 Tanya Beacham

4 Shea Reynolds

5 Kerryn Agnew

6 Ondy Laws-King
Lightweight riders

POINTS

1 Kasey Thomas

2 Shannon Decker

3 heather Stuchbree

4 Gina Thompson

5 Ashleigh Van Leeuwen

6 Nicole Porter

DISTANCE

1 Kasey Thomas

2 Shannon Decker

3 heather Stuchbree

4 Gina Thompson

5 Ashleigh Van Leeuwen

vl U1 00

243
242
163
162
160
85

38
32
23.5
22
15
14

650
570
405
403
402
330

67.75
66.25
50.5
38

33
29.5

970
890
802
650
647



Junior Riders

POINTS
1
2
3

DISTANCE
1
2
3

Nicole Porter

DAISY BRYSON
VANESSA MILLS
SOPHIE HART

DAISY BRYSON
VANESSA MILLS
SOPHIE HART

565

39
33
23

568
485
328



